Godfrey-Lee Public Schools
Dues Paid to Associations

2017-18

Vendor Description Amount

MASB MASB $4,193.00
Kent Int School District Bright Beginnings $3,765.00
OK Conference 17/18 OK Conference Assessment Fee $2,497.00
Kent Int School District 17/18 Remc 8 Membership, Direct Delivery $2,215.22
One Wyoming Training Of Mentors $2,000.00
Paragon Bowling HS Girls & Boys Bowling $1,600.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms. Membership Kevin Polston - NEW Superinte $1,326.38
Frontline Technologies Group Applitrack Tracking 2017/2018 $1,179.00
Scenario Learning LLC SafeSchools Online Staffr Training Syste $1,100.00
Kent Int School District Support For Kent Intermediate Superinten $1,000.00
2009 School Bond Agent Fees 18-19 2009 School Bond Agent Fees 18-19 $750.00
Paragon Bowling Conf Bowling Tourney 02/17/18 $700.00
Paragon Bowling High School Bowling Tournament 12/02/17 $600.00
Anaca Technologies Renewal - Q6uj9albab2c/abuj9a009ba $595.00
Michigan Sports Academies TournamentHosting $568.38
Kent Education Foundation KIASB 17/18 Membership Kevin Polston $550.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office Property Rental - Battjes Park $500.00
The Huntington National Bank 2015 Refunding Bonds Agent Fees $500.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adm:s. ID # 15505 - Membership Carol Lautenbach $425.00
Portage Invitational HS/MS Cross Country Invite 100717 $420.00
Grand Valley State University Laker Challenge 2018 - 03/23/18 $400.00
JP Morgan CC Expense Oct 17 JP Morgan CC Expense Oct 17 $382.00
Grand Rapids Christian HS Kent Cross Country Invitational $350.00
Grand Rapids Catholic Central 2018 Bowling Regional Entry Fee - 02/23/ $285.00
MAPT Membership For Scott Bergman $283.00
Fremont High School HS/MS X Crounty Meet 090917 $280.00
Sparta High School HS/MS Cross Country Invite 091617 $240.00
Forest Hills Public Schools Kent Country Championships Wrestling 12/ $225.00
2013 School Bldg Site Agent Fees 2013 School Bldg Site Agent Fees $200.00
Allendale High School Cross Country Invitational 09/30/17 $200.00
Hesperia Community Schools Coed Varsity Cross Country 082317 $200.00
Godwin Heights High School Jv Volleyball Conference Fee $177.00
Hopkins High School Lee HS - Hopkins Invitational 05/05/18 $175.00
Kent City Athletics Dig Pink Invitational - 11/07/17 $175.00
Reed City High School Boys Varsity Wrestling 01/27/18 $175.00
Wyoming Rogers - Athletics Boys Varsity Wrestling Invitational 01/0 $175.00
Manistee High School Wrestiling Invite 01/20/2018 $170.00
Big Rapids Crossroads Charter Academy  Varsity Volleyball Tournament $160.00
NorthPointe Christian High School Mustang Invitational - 09/09/2017 $160.00
ECC Dues/Fees Reclass ECC Dues/Fees Reclass $150.00
Godwin Heights High School Varsity Volleyball Entry Fee $150.00



Grand River Prep High School
Hudsonville High School
Hudsonville High School
Jenison Public Schools
Kelloggsville High School
Muskegon Public Schools
Swartz Creek High School
Belding High School

MSBO

WMVOA Volleyball Kids Tourn 08/19/17
Bowling Invite 02/03/17

Coed Bowling Tournament 02/03/18
Bowling Tournament - 01/06/2018

IV & Varsity Girls Basketball 12/27 & 1
Cross Country Invitational

Wrestling Tournament Fee 01/13/2017
2017 Volleyball Conference

Membership Dues T Neeb

Sept 2017 JP Morgan CC Expenses (August Sept 2017 JP Morgan CC Expenses (August

Cedar Springs High School

Godwin Heights High School

Godwin Heights High School

Hopkins High School

Forest Hills Northern High School
Lakewood High School

Ml Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs
State of Michigan - Plan Review Div
Kelloggsville High School

Lakeview Community Schools
Greenville Public Schools

JPMorgan Chase CC Expense May 2018
NorthPointe Christian High School
Rockford Public Schools

Sparta High School

ASCD

Belding High School

ASCD

Aug 2017 JPMorgan CC (June/July Activity
Allendale High School

College Entrance Examination Board
MAASE

Fennville High School

Union High School

Unity Christian High School

MASB

North Pointe Christian HS

Ml Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs
City Of Grand Rapids *

Thornapple Kellogg High School

Entry Fee Reimbursement

HS & MS X Country 092317

Jv Volleyball Entry Fee

MS Wrestling Tourney 02/16/18

OK Silver Traveling Trophies

Girls Varsity Competitive Cheer

Girls Varsity Competitive Cheer 02/10/18
TEAM 21 Childcare License Renewal
Boiler Inspections @ Godfrey

Varsity Wrestling Tournament Expenses
Jv Wrestling Invitational

Wrestling Invitational 12/09/2017
JPMorgan Chase CC Expense May 2018
Comp Cheer Invitational 01/06/18

MS Cheer Invite 12/02/17

VARSITY CHEER INVITATIONAL 01/20/18
Doing Poorly On Purpose, Disrupting Pove
2018 OK Silver Conference Track Meet
Select Membership For Kathryn Curry
Aug 2017 JPMorgan CC (June/July Activity
Lee HS Falcon Cheer Inv

AP Exam Invoice

Membership - Jessica Crampton
Basketball Scrimmage

Basketball Scrimmage

Wrestling Invite 12/06/2017

17/18 Rural District Dues

Hs/MS Cross Country Intivitational

TEAM 21 Childcare License Renewal Remain
Boiler Operator License For S Livingston
MIAAA Region 4 Games Wanted Service 17/1
Entry Fee Reimbursement

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$144.47
$143.00
$143.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$134.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$117.43
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$98.85
$91.42
$89.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
($170.00)

$35,277.15


https://35,277.15

