Godfrey-Lee Public Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2017-18

Vendor	Description	Amount
MASB	MASB	\$4,193.00
Kent Int School District	Bright Beginnings	\$3,765.00
OK Conference	17/18 OK Conference Assessment Fee	\$2,497.00
Kent Int School District	17/18 Remc 8 Membership, Direct Delivery	\$2,215.22
One Wyoming	Training Of Mentors	\$2,000.00
Paragon Bowling	HS Girls & Boys Bowling	\$1,600.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms.	Membership Kevin Polston - NEW Superinte	\$1,326.38
Frontline Technologies Group	Applitrack Tracking 2017/2018	\$1,179.00
Scenario Learning LLC	SafeSchools Online Staffr Training Syste	\$1,100.00
Kent Int School District	Support For Kent Intermediate Superinten	\$1,000.00
2009 School Bond Agent Fees 18-19	2009 School Bond Agent Fees 18-19	\$750.00
Paragon Bowling	Conf Bowling Tourney 02/17/18	\$700.00
Paragon Bowling	High School Bowling Tournament 12/02/17	\$600.00
Anaca Technologies	Renewal - Q6uj9a0bab2c/a6uj9a009ba	\$595.00
Michigan Sports Academies	TournamentHosting	\$568.38
Kent Education Foundation	KIASB 17/18 Membership Kevin Polston	\$550.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office	Property Rental - Battjes Park	\$500.00
The Huntington National Bank	2015 Refunding Bonds Agent Fees	\$500.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms.	ID # 15505 - Membership Carol Lautenbach	\$425.00
Portage Invitational	HS/MS Cross Country Invite 100717	\$420.00
Grand Valley State University	Laker Challenge 2018 - 03/23/18	\$400.00
JP Morgan CC Expense Oct 17	JP Morgan CC Expense Oct 17	\$382.00
Grand Rapids Christian HS	Kent Cross Country Invitational	\$350.00
Grand Rapids Catholic Central	2018 Bowling Regional Entry Fee - 02/23/	\$285.00
MAPT	Membership For Scott Bergman	\$283.00
Fremont High School	HS/MS X Crounty Meet 090917	\$280.00
Sparta High School	HS/MS Cross Country Invite 091617	\$240.00
Forest Hills Public Schools	Kent Country Championships Wrestling 12/	\$225.00
2013 School Bldg Site Agent Fees	2013 School Bldg Site Agent Fees	\$200.00
Allendale High School	Cross Country Invitational 09/30/17	\$200.00
Hesperia Community Schools	Coed Varsity Cross Country 082317	\$200.00
Godwin Heights High School	Jv Volleyball Conference Fee	\$177.00
Hopkins High School	Lee HS - Hopkins Invitational 05/05/18	\$175.00
Kent City Athletics	Dig Pink Invitational - 11/07/17	\$175.00
Reed City High School	Boys Varsity Wrestling 01/27/18	\$175.00
Wyoming Rogers - Athletics	Boys Varsity Wrestling Invitational 01/0	\$175.00
Manistee High School	Wrestiling Invite 01/20/2018	\$170.00
Big Rapids Crossroads Charter Academy	Varsity Volleyball Tournament	\$160.00
NorthPointe Christian High School	Mustang Invitational - 09/09/2017	\$160.00
ECC Dues/Fees Reclass	ECC Dues/Fees Reclass	\$150.00
Godwin Heights High School	Varsity Volleyball Entry Fee	\$150.00

Grand River Prep High School	WMVOA Volleyball Kids Tourn 08/19/17	\$150.00
Hudsonville High School	Bowling Invite 02/03/17	\$150.00
Hudsonville High School	Coed Bowling Tournament 02/03/18	\$150.00
Jenison Public Schools	Bowling Tournament - 01/06/2018	\$150.00
Kelloggsville High School	JV & Varsity Girls Basketball 12/27 & 1	\$150.00
Muskegon Public Schools	Cross Country Invitational	\$150.00
Swartz Creek High School	Wrestling Tournament Fee 01/13/2017	\$150.00
Belding High School	2017 Volleyball Conference	\$144.47
MSBO	Membership Dues T Neeb	\$143.00
Sept 2017 JP Morgan CC Expenses (August	t Sept 2017 JP Morgan CC Expenses (August	\$143.00
Cedar Springs High School	HS & MS X Country 092317	\$140.00
Godwin Heights High School	Jv Volleyball Entry Fee	\$140.00
Godwin Heights High School	MS Wrestling Tourney 02/16/18	\$140.00
Hopkins High School	OK Silver Traveling Trophies	\$134.00
Forest Hills Northern High School	Girls Varsity Competitive Cheer	\$125.00
Lakewood High School	Girls Varsity Competitive Cheer 02/10/18	\$125.00
MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs	TEAM 21 Childcare License Renewal	\$125.00
State of Michigan - Plan Review Div	Boiler Inspections @ Godfrey	\$120.00
Kelloggsville High School	Varsity Wrestling Tournament Expenses	\$117.43
Lakeview Community Schools	Jv Wrestling Invitational	\$110.00
Greenville Public Schools	Wrestling Invitational 12/09/2017	\$100.00
JPMorgan Chase CC Expense May 2018	JPMorgan Chase CC Expense May 2018	\$100.00
NorthPointe Christian High School	Comp Cheer Invitational 01/06/18	\$100.00
Rockford Public Schools	MS Cheer Invite 12/02/17	\$100.00
Sparta High School	VARSITY CHEER INVITATIONAL 01/20/18	\$100.00
ASCD	Doing Poorly On Purpose, Disrupting Pove	\$98.85
Belding High School	2018 OK Silver Conference Track Meet	\$91.42
ASCD	Select Membership For Kathryn Curry	\$89.00
Aug 2017 JPMorgan CC (June/July Activity	Aug 2017 JPMorgan CC (June/July Activity	\$85.00
Allendale High School	Lee HS Falcon Cheer Inv	\$80.00
College Entrance Examination Board	AP Exam Invoice	\$80.00
MAASE	Membership - Jessica Crampton	\$80.00
Fennville High School	Basketball Scrimmage	\$75.00
Union High School	Basketball Scrimmage	\$75.00
Unity Christian High School	Wrestling Invite 12/06/2017	\$75.00
MASB	17/18 Rural District Dues	\$50.00
North Pointe Christian HS	Hs/MS Cross Country Intivitational	\$50.00
MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs	TEAM 21 Childcare License Renewal Remain	\$25.00
City Of Grand Rapids *	Boiler Operator License For S Livingston	\$20.00
Thornapple Kellogg High School	MIAAA Region 4 Games Wanted Service 17/1	\$20.00
Entry Fee Reimbursement	Entry Fee Reimbursement	(\$170.00)